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Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 25.542,25 C

05/12/2017 055393 DOC ELET E 1.734,00 D 23.808,25 C

06/12/2017 031325 DOC ELET E 250,00 D 23.558,25 C

06/12/2017 031457 DOC ELET E 140,00 D 23.418,25 C

06/12/2017 031891 DOC ELET E 2.000,00 D 21.418,25 C

06/12/2017 332263 TEV MESM T 2.838,60 D 18.579,65 C

06/12/2017 333048 TEV MESM T 2.838,60 D 15.741,05 C

06/12/2017 334132 TEV MESM T 1.096,55 D 14.644,50 C

06/12/2017 338105 TEV MESM T 250,00 D 14.394,50 C

08/12/2017 095093 PG PREFEIT 368,71 D 14.025,79 C

08/12/2017 124190 TEV MESM T 1.195,20 D 12.830,59 C

08/12/2017 126177 TEV MESM T 1.195,20 D 11.635,39 C

08/12/2017 127855 TEV MESM T 180,00 D 11.455,39 C

13/12/2017 102582 CRED TEV 100.000,00 C 111.455,39 C

13/12/2017 256234 PG ORG GOV 459,91 D 110.995,48 C

13/12/2017 256600 PG PREFEIT 14.659,07 D 96.336,41 C

13/12/2017 460760 PAG BOLETO 122,44 D 96.213,97 C

13/12/2017 434627 TEV MESM T 7.303,35 D 88.910,62 C

13/12/2017 435219 TEV MESM T 8.810,60 D 80.100,02 C

13/12/2017 435674 TEV MESM T 10.332,38 D 69.767,64 C

13/12/2017 436038 TEV MESM T 3.034,26 D 66.733,38 C

13/12/2017 436544 TEV MESM T 3.001,06 D 63.732,32 C

13/12/2017 436967 TEV MESM T 4.671,38 D 59.060,94 C

13/12/2017 437302 TEV MESM T 5.860,77 D 53.200,17 C

13/12/2017 437991 TEV MESM T 7.478,71 D 45.721,46 C
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13/12/2017 438601 TEV MESM T 2.529,11 D 43.192,35 C

13/12/2017 439510 TEV MESM T 4.677,65 D 38.514,70 C

13/12/2017 439955 TEV MESM T 1.459,10 D 37.055,60 C

13/12/2017 440333 TEV MESM T 5.917,72 D 31.137,88 C

13/12/2017 440919 TEV MESM T 13.480,77 D 17.657,11 C

13/12/2017 441622 TEV MESM T 6.375,71 D 11.281,40 C

13/12/2017 442891 TEV MESM T 7.534,88 D 3.746,52 C

13/12/2017 445239 TEV MESM T 232,00 D 3.514,52 C

13/12/2017 446431 TEV MESM T 235,18 D 3.279,34 C

15/12/2017 346193 CRED TEV 120.000,00 C 123.279,34 C

21/12/2017 293674 CRED TEV 240.000,00 C 363.279,34 C

21/12/2017 072270 DOC ELET E 3.783,52 D 359.495,82 C

21/12/2017 072774 DOC ELET E 2.040,00 D 357.455,82 C

21/12/2017 072808 DOC ELET E 590,00 D 356.865,82 C

21/12/2017 072867 DOC ELET E 1.400,00 D 355.465,82 C

21/12/2017 072926 DOC ELET E 325,00 D 355.140,82 C

21/12/2017 072965 DOC ELET E 355,00 D 354.785,82 C

21/12/2017 073248 DOC ELET E 250,00 D 354.535,82 C

21/12/2017 073283 DOC ELET E 140,00 D 354.395,82 C

21/12/2017 317629 PG LUZ/GAS 2.047,57 D 352.348,25 C

21/12/2017 318145 PAG AGUA 137,32 D 352.210,93 C

21/12/2017 587544 PAG BOLETO 2.553,00 D 349.657,93 C

21/12/2017 737175 TEV MESM T 20,00 D 349.637,93 C

21/12/2017 737595 TEV MESM T 295,00 D 349.342,93 C

21/12/2017 737947 TEV MESM T 1.643,43 D 347.699,50 C

21/12/2017 738392 TEV MESM T 256,00 D 347.443,50 C

21/12/2017 739323 TEV MESM T 2.390,00 D 345.053,50 C

21/12/2017 745150 TEV MESM T 250,00 D 344.803,50 C

21/12/2017 745474 TEV MESM T 607,20 D 344.196,30 C

22/12/2017 025065 DOC ELET E 1.980,00 D 342.216,30 C

22/12/2017 025119 DOC ELET E 496,00 D 341.720,30 C

22/12/2017 025444 DOC ELET E 172,00 D 341.548,30 C

22/12/2017 025607 DOC ELET E 530,20 D 341.018,10 C

22/12/2017 025698 DOC ELET E 160,00 D 340.858,10 C

22/12/2017 027532 DOC ELET E 607,17 D 340.250,93 C

22/12/2017 126324 PG PREFEIT 21.903,58 D 318.347,35 C
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22/12/2017 126716 PG ORG GOV 19.244,45 D 299.102,90 C

22/12/2017 000110 DEB.AUTOR. 11.557,96 D 287.544,94 C

22/12/2017 119755 ENVIO TED 8.990,00 D 278.554,94 C

22/12/2017 131988 ENVIO TED 3.661,42 D 274.893,52 C

22/12/2017 142191 ENVIO TED 6.605,65 D 268.287,87 C

22/12/2017 272256 TEV MESM T 9.380,92 D 258.906,95 C

22/12/2017 273635 TEV MESM T 6.013,70 D 252.893,25 C

22/12/2017 274343 TEV MESM T 5.302,36 D 247.590,89 C

22/12/2017 275018 TEV MESM T 8.162,29 D 239.428,60 C

22/12/2017 275610 TEV MESM T 5.198,09 D 234.230,51 C

22/12/2017 276322 TEV MESM T 2.250,38 D 231.980,13 C

22/12/2017 277018 TEV MESM T 6.155,36 D 225.824,77 C

22/12/2017 277828 TEV MESM T 6.019,36 D 219.805,41 C

22/12/2017 278601 TEV MESM T 15.565,39 D 204.240,02 C

22/12/2017 279314 TEV MESM T 7.250,24 D 196.989,78 C

22/12/2017 280166 TEV MESM T 2.631,29 D 194.358,49 C

22/12/2017 280973 TEV MESM T 6.428,59 D 187.929,90 C

22/12/2017 281530 TEV MESM T 3.331,15 D 184.598,75 C

22/12/2017 282205 TEV MESM T 3.291,18 D 181.307,57 C

22/12/2017 282913 TEV MESM T 3.241,41 D 178.066,16 C

22/12/2017 283600 TEV MESM T 5.917,72 D 172.148,44 C

22/12/2017 284364 TEV MESM T 7.727,70 D 164.420,74 C

22/12/2017 284958 TEV MESM T 1.416,76 D 163.003,98 C

22/12/2017 285923 TEV MESM T 5.198,09 D 157.805,89 C

22/12/2017 286576 TEV MESM T 3.654,17 D 154.151,72 C

22/12/2017 287207 TEV MESM T 5.198,09 D 148.953,63 C

22/12/2017 287898 TEV MESM T 8.830,46 D 140.123,17 C

22/12/2017 288812 TEV MESM T 7.245,27 D 132.877,90 C

22/12/2017 289542 TEV MESM T 8.562,55 D 124.315,35 C

22/12/2017 119755 DOC/TED INTERNET 8,65 D 124.306,70 C

22/12/2017 131988 DOC/TED INTERNET 8,65 D 124.298,05 C

22/12/2017 142191 DOC/TED INTERNET 8,65 D 124.289,40 C

27/12/2017 127298 CRED TEV 1.045.625,00 C 1.169.914,40 C

28/12/2017 004569 PAG FONE 468,39 D 1.169.446,01 C

28/12/2017 012264 PAG FONE 508,46 D 1.168.937,55 C

28/12/2017 027039 DOC ELET E 598,00 D 1.168.339,55 C
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28/12/2017 027084 DOC ELET E 250,00 D 1.168.089,55 C

28/12/2017 143007 ENVIO TED 3.234,00 D 1.164.855,55 C

28/12/2017 143886 ENVIO TED 6.120,70 D 1.158.734,85 C

28/12/2017 246619 TEV MESM T 5.700,50 D 1.153.034,35 C

28/12/2017 247279 TEV MESM T 12.280,00 D 1.140.754,35 C

28/12/2017 248004 TEV MESM T 8.598,00 D 1.132.156,35 C

28/12/2017 249052 TEV MESM T 29.484,00 D 1.102.672,35 C

28/12/2017 268620 TEV MESM T 1.102.655,05 D 17,30 C

28/12/2017 143007 DOC/TED INTERNET 8,65 D 8,65 C

28/12/2017 143886 DOC/TED INTERNET 8,65 D 0,00 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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